 Size:  42 to 110
 Power:  20W to 3KW
 Sensor or Sensor less
 Voltage Option: 12V to 96V
FEATURES
Brushless DC motor systems combine compact yet powerful brushless DC motors and high
performance drivers to offer excellent energy savings and speed stability as well as a wide
speed control range. With brushless DC motors you can downsize your application as the

Control required  Yes Yes Yes
SILENT OPERATION
SMOOTH TORQUE OUTPUT
ENERGY EFFICIENT
LOW TEMPERATURE
WIDE RANGE OF SPEED CONTROL
COMPACT SIZE- HIGH POWER
LOW VIBRATION
LONG LIFE
STANDARD RANGE
Model
Power       Speed       Current @VDC Torque     Size
Total
Length "L"
Watt   RPM    12   24   36  48   72  96     Nm  mm  mm
 R42BL20 20 3000 2.1  1.0  0.7  0.5  - - 0.06  42 41
 R42BL30 30 3000 3.1  1.6  1.0  0.8  - - 0.10  42 61
 R42BL40 40 3000 4.2  2.1  1.4  1.0  - - 0.13  42 81
 R42BL50 50 3000 5.2  2.6  1.7  1.3  - - 0.16  42 81
 R57BL30 30 3000 3.1  1.6  1.0  0.8  - - 0.10  57 60
 R57BL50 50 3000 5.2  2.6  1.7  1.3  - - 0.16  57 80
 R57BL75 75 3000 7.8  3.9  2.6  2.0  - - 0.24  57 80
 R57BL150 150 3000 15.6  7.8  5.2  3.9  - - 0.48  57 115
 R60BL30 30 3000 3.1  1.6  1.0  0.8  - - 0.10  60 60
 R60BL50 50 3000 5.2  2.6  1.7  1.3  - - 0.16  60 80
 R60BL75 75 3000 7.8  3.9  2.6  2.0  - - 0.24  60 80
 R60BL100 100 3000 10.4  5.2  3.5  2.6  - - 0.32  60 100
 R60BL150 150 3000 15.6  7.8  5.2  3.9  - - 0.48  60 115
 R86BL90 90 3000 9.4  4.7  3.1  2.3  - - 0.86  86 60
 R86BL150 150 3000 15.6  7.8  5.2  3.9  - - 0.48  86 70
 R86BL200 200 3000 20.8  10.4  6.9  5.2  - - 0.64  86 70
 R86BL300 300 3000 31.3  15.6  10.4  7.8  - - 0.96  86 80
 R86BL450 450 3000 46.9  23.4  15.6  11.7  - - 1.43  86 90
 R86BL750 750 3000 - 39.1  26.0  19.5  - - 2.39  86 130
 R110BL600 600 3000 - 31.3  20.8  15.6  - - 1.91  110 93
 R110BL1000 1000 3000 - 52.1  34.7  26.0  - - 3.18  110 123
 R110BL1500 1500 3000 - 78.1  52.1  39.1  - - 4.78  110 153
 R110BL2000 2000 3000 - 104.2  69.4  52.1  - - 6.37  110 183
 R130BL2100 2100 2000 - 102.7  68.6  51.3  34.2  25.7  10.00  130 237.5
 R130BL2400 2400 3000 - 118.6  78.4  59.3  39.5  29.6  7.70  130 201.5
 R130BL3100 3100 3000 - 154.0  101.3  77.0  51.3  38.5  10.00  130 247.5
AVAILABLE SIZES
 SIZE 57/60
 SIZE 110
 SIZE 42
 SIZE 86
 SIZE 130
Model      Amp Watts
CONTROLLER
Color, Appearance may changes based on power rating & model.
 RBZM1210F 10~15 10 150 96 61  28
 RBZM4805F 24~48 5 180 96 61  28
 RBZM4810F 24~48 10 300 112 76  33
 RBZM12Z30S 10~15 30 360 180 118  68
 RBZM4815F 24~48 15 500 150 98  53
 RBZM24Z30S 18~32 30 720 180 118  68
 RBZM4830F 36~60 30 1440 180 118  68
 RBZM24Z50S 18~36 50 1200 205 165  78
 RBZM48Z50S 24~72 50 2400 205 165  78
 RBZM72Z80S 24~72 80 5760 175 98  59
 RBZM72Z150S 24~85 150 3000 196 131  80
Length
(mm)V
Width
(mm)